By filling out this web-form of the questionnaire, acting on my own free will and in my own interest, I hereby give my consent to "Roust Russia" JSC (1, building 1, Eniseyskaya Str., Moscow) to process my personal data specified in this questionnaire for "Roust Russia" JSC to consider the possibility of concluding an employment contract with me. This consent is provided to process my personal data, including performing the following actions: collection, recording, systematization, accumulation, storage, clarification (updates, changes), extraction, use, transfer (provision, access), depersonalization, blocking, deletion and destruction. These actions can be performed using automation tools. This consent shall be valid until the purpose of personal data processing is achieved or until the consent is withdrawn.

Failure of "Roust Russia" JSC to obtain the consent of the job applicant to process his/her personal data means that "Roust Russia" JSC will not be able to process the personal data of the job applicant and, accordingly, will not be able to consider the possibility of concluding an employment contract.